Current 2021 Result
2021 Consideration Competitor 2021 CAPP Selection Event Name (Oct 1 - Mar 31) Date
Medal Andre De Grasse Medal Men's 200m
Medal Damian Warner Medal Men's Decathlon
Medal Evan Dunfee Medal Men's 50k Walk
Medal Mohammed Ahmed Medal Men's 5,000m
Top 8 Aaron Brown Top 8 Men's 200m
Top 8 Aiyanna Stiverne Top 8 Relay Women's 200m 23.44 3/27/2021
Top 8 Alicia Brown Top 8 Relay Women's 400m
Top 8 Alysha Newman Top 8 Women's Pole Vault 4.62 2/6/2021
Top 8 Brandon Mcbride Top 8 Men's 800m
Top 8 Brittany Crew Top 8 Women's Shot Put 17.94 3/13/2021
Top 8 Crystal Emmanuel Top 8 Women's 200m 23.98 3/19/2021
Top 8 Gabriela Debues-Stafford Top 8 Women's 1,500m 04:10.09 2/27/2021
Top 8 Kyra Constantine Top 8 Relay NCAA Women's 400m
Top 8 Madeline Price Top 8 Relay Women's 400m
Top 8 Marco Arop Top 8 Men's 800m
Top 8 Matthew Hughes Top 8 Men's 3,000m Steeplechase
Top 8 Melissa Bishop-Nriagu Top 8 Women's 1,500m 04:09.36 3/13/2021
Top 8 Michael Mason Top 8 Men's High Jump
Top 8 Natassha Mcdonald Top 8 Relay NCAA Women's 400m 52.31 3/26/2021
Top 8 Pierce Lepage Top 8 Men's Decathlon
Top 8 Sage Watson Top 8 Women's 400mH
Top 8 Zoe Sherar Top 8 Relay Women's 400m 53.63 3/27/2021
World Class Andrea Seccafien World Class Women's 10,000m 31:45.95 1/26/2021
World Class Anicka Newell Women's Pole Vault 4.55 1/31/2021
World Class Ben Preisner Men's Marathon 2:10:17 12/20/2020
World Class Bismark Boateng World Class Relay Men's 100m
World Class Brendon Rodney World Class Relay Men's 200m
World Class Charlotte Prouse World Class NCAA Women's 3,000m Steeplechase
World Class Christabel Nettey World Class Women's Long Jump
World Class Derek Drouin World Class Men's High Jump
World Class Django Lovett World Class Men's High Jump
World Class E.J. Floreal Men's 200m 20.29 27/03/2021
World Class Elizabeth Gleadle World Class Women's Javelin Throw
World Class Gavin Smellie World Class Relay Men's 100m
World Class Genevieve Lalonde World Class Women's 3,000m Steeplechase
World Class Georgia Ellenwood World Class Women's Hepathlon
World Class Jenna Westaway World Class Women's 800m 02:09.89 1/22/2021
World Class Jerome Blake World Class Relay Men's 200m 20.98 3/27/2021
World Class Jessica O'connell World Class Women's 5,000m
World Class Jillian Weir World Class Women's Hammer Throw
World Class Johnathan Cabral World Class Men's 110mH
World Class Justyn Knight World Class Men's 1,500m 03:36.62 2/26/2021
World Class Khamal Stewart-Baynes World Class Relay NCAA Men's 400m 47.37 2/12/2021
World Class Khamica Bingham World Class Relay Women's 100m
World Class Leya Buchanan World Class Relay Women's 100m
World Class Lindsey Butterworth World Class Women's 800m 02:03.91 2/13/2021
World Class Lucia Stafford International Women's 1,500m 04:05.70 1/29/2021
World Class Lyndsay Tessier World Class Women's Marathon
World Class Malindi Elmore World Class Women's Marathon
World Class Maria Bernard-Galea World Class Women's 3,000m Steeplechase
World Class Myles Misener-Daley World Class Relay NCAA Men's 400m 47.22 3/24/2021
World Class Natasha Wodak World Class Women's Marathon 2:26:19 12/20/2020
World Class Philip Osei World Class Relay Men's 400m
World Class Rachel Cliff World Class Women's Marathon
World Class Regan Yee World Class Women's 3,000m Steeplechase
World Class Sarah Mitton World Class Women's Shot Put 18.76 3/21/2021
World Class Shaina Harrison World Class Relay Women's 100m
World Class Tim Nedow World Class Men's Shot Put 20.21 3/19/2021
World Class Trevor Hofbauer World Class Men's Marathon
International Adam Keenan International Men's Hammer Throw
International Agnes Esser International Women's Discus Throw
International Ashley Pryke International Women's Javelin Throw
International Austin Cole International Men's 400m
International Benjamin Flanagan International Men's 5,000m 13:44.87 2/27/2021
International Cameron Levins International Men's Marathon 2:12:15 12/20/2020
International Camryn Rogers International NCAA Women's Hammer Throw
International Charles Philibert-Thiboutot Men's 5,000m 13:22.44 12/4/2020
International Dayna Pidhoresky International Women's Marathon
International Farah Abdulkarim Men's 10,000m 28:27.34 12/5/2020
International Jared Kerr International Men's Long Jump
International Jean-Simon Desgagnes International Men's 5,000m 13:54.01 12/4/2020
International John Gay International Men's 10,000m 28:18.10 11/21/2020
International Kieran Lumb Talent Confirmation Men's 10,000m 28:17.55 11/21/2020

International

Kinsey Middleton

International

Women's 10,000m

April 1, 2021



2021 Consideration

Competitor

Current
2021 CAPP Selection

Event Name

2021 Result
(Oct 1-Mar31)

Date

International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation

Lucas Bruchet
Madeleine Kelly
Maite Bouchard

Mathieu Bilodeau
Nicole Oudenaarden
Ryan Smeeton
Tristan Woodfine
William Paulson
Aleeya Hutchins
Andrew Alexander
Ashlan Best

Baileh Simms

Catherine Leger
Courtney Hufsmith
Duan Asemota
Eli Pawliw

Gabrielle Rains
Grace Tennant
Jesse Thibodeau
Joseph Daniels
Joseph Maxwell
Julianne Labach

Kaila Butler

Katelyn Ayers

Katherine Surin
Keira Christie-Galloway

Kendra Leger
Kevin Robertson

Malik Metivier

Mariah Kelly
Mariam Abdul-Rashid
Mark Bujnowski
Maya Stephens
Mikeisha Welcome
Olivia Romaniw
Robin Bone

Rory Linkletter
Tatiana Aholou
Thomas Fafard

Trinity Tutti
Xahria Santiago

International
International
International
International
International NCAA

International

Talent Confirmation NCAA

Talent Confirmation NCAA
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation NCAA
Talent Confirmation NCAA

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation NCAA

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation NCAA
Talent Confirmation NCAA

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation NCAA

Talent Confirmation
Talent Confirmation NCAA

Men's 10,000m
Women's 800m
Women's 800m
Men's 50k Walk
Women's Hepathlon
Men's 3,000m Steeplechase
Men's Marathon
Men's 5,000m
Women's 800m
Men's 5,000m
Women's 200m
Women's Long Jump
Women's 200m
Women's 1,500m
Men's 100m
Men's Shot Put
Women's Discus Throw
Women's Shot Put
Men's Long Jump
Men's 110mH
Men's Shot Put
Women's 800m
Women's Hammer Throw
Women's 1,500m
Women's 400m
Women's 100mH
Women's 100mH
Men's 1,500m
Men's 400mH
Women's 1,500m
Women's 100mH
Men's Shot Put
Women's 400m
Women's Triple Jump
Women's 800m
Women's Pole Vault
Men's 10,000m
Women's Long Jump
Men's 5,000m
Women's Shot Put
Women's 400mH

28:17.33

2:10:51
13:40.32
02:04.73
13:54.94

23.82
6.28
24.16

17.66

16.81

64.88

13.51

04:10.84

17.85

13.57

4.25
30:24.26
6.09
13:57.18
16.74

11/21/2020

10/4/2020
12/4/2020
2/27/2021
3/25/2021
3/20/2021
3/26/2021
3/24/2021

2/18/2021

2/20/2021

3/25/2021

3/20/2021

2/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/27/2021
1/31/2021
2/27/2021
1/29/2021

12/4/2020
3/13/2021

April 1, 2021



	CAPP_Table_data (18)

