		Current		2021 Result	
2021 Consideration	Competitor	2021 CAPP Selection	Event Name	(Oct 1 - Mar 31)	Date
Medal	Andre De Grasse	Medal	Men's 200m		
Medal	Damian Warner	Medal	Men's Decathlon		
Medal	Evan Dunfee	Medal	Men's 50k Walk		
Medal	Mohammed Ahmed	Medal	Men's 5,000m		
Top 8	Aaron Brown	Тор 8	Men's 200m		
Top 8	Aiyanna Stiverne	Top 8 Relay	Women's 200m	23.44	3/27/2021
Top 8	Alicia Brown	Top 8 Relay	Women's 400m		
Top 8	Alysha Newman	Тор 8	Women's Pole Vault	4.62	2/6/2021
Top 8	Brandon Mcbride	Тор 8	Men's 800m		
Top 8	Brittany Crew	Top 8	Women's Shot Put	17.94	3/13/2021
Top 8	Crystal Emmanuel	Top 8	Women's 200m	23.98	3/19/2021
Top 8	Gabriela Debues-Stafford	Тор 8	Women's 1,500m	04:10.09	2/27/2021
Top 8	Kyra Constantine	Top 8 Relay NCAA	Women's 400m		
Top 8	Madeline Price	Top 8 Relay	Women's 400m		
Top 8	Marco Arop	Top 8	Men's 800m		
Top 8	Matthew Hughes	Top 8	Men's 3,000m Steeplechase		
Top 8	Melissa Bishop-Nriagu	Top 8	Women's 1,500m	04:09.36	3/13/2021
Top 8	Michael Mason	Top 8	Men's High Jump		- 1 1
Top 8	Natassha Mcdonald	Top 8 Relay NCAA	Women's 400m	52.31	3/26/2021
Top 8	Pierce Lepage	Top 8	Men's Decathlon		
Top 8	Sage Watson	Top 8	Women's 400mH		- 1 1
Top 8	Zoe Sherar	Top 8 Relay	Women's 400m	53.63	3/27/2021
World Class	Andrea Seccafien	World Class	Women's 10,000m	31:45.95	1/26/2021
World Class	Anicka Newell		Women's Pole Vault	4.55	1/31/2021
World Class	Ben Preisner		Men's Marathon	2:10:17	12/20/2020
World Class	Bismark Boateng	World Class Relay	Men's 100m		
World Class	Brendon Rodney	World Class Relay	Men's 200m		
World Class	Charlotte Prouse	World Class NCAA	Women's 3,000m Steeplechase		
World Class	Christabel Nettey	World Class	Women's Long Jump		
World Class	Derek Drouin	World Class	Men's High Jump		
World Class	Django Lovett	World Class	Men's High Jump	20.20	27/22/2224
World Class	E.J. Floreal		Men's 200m	20.29	27/03/2021
World Class	Elizabeth Gleadle	World Class	Women's Javelin Throw		
World Class	Gavin Smellie	World Class Relay	Men's 100m		
World Class	Genevieve Lalonde	World Class	Women's 3,000m Steeplechase		
World Class	Georgia Ellenwood	World Class	Women's Hepathlon	22.22.22	1 /22 /2221
World Class	Jenna Westaway	World Class	Women's 800m	02:09.89	1/22/2021
World Class	Jerome Blake	World Class Relay	Men's 200m	20.98	3/27/2021
World Class	Jessica O'connell	World Class	Women's 5,000m		
World Class	Jillian Weir	World Class	Women's Hammer Throw		
World Class	Johnathan Cabral	World Class	Men's 110mH	02.26.62	2/25/2024
World Class	Justyn Knight	World Class	Men's 1,500m	03:36.62	2/26/2021
World Class	Khamal Stewart-Baynes	World Class Relay NCAA	Men's 400m	47.37	2/12/2021
World Class	Khamica Bingham	World Class Relay	Women's 100m		
World Class	Leya Buchanan	World Class Relay	Women's 100m	02.02.04	2/12/2021
World Class	Lindsey Butterworth	World Class	Women's 800m	02:03.91	2/13/2021
World Class World Class	Lucia Stafford	International World Class	Women's 1,500m	04:05.70	1/29/2021
World Class	Lyndsay Tessier Malindi Elmore	World Class	Women's Marathon Women's Marathon		
World Class	Maria Bernard-Galea	World Class			
World Class	Myles Misener-Daley	World Class Relay NCAA	Women's 3,000m Steeplechase Men's 400m	47.22	3/24/2021
World Class	Natasha Wodak	World Class	Women's Marathon	2:26:19	12/20/2020
World Class	Philip Osei	World Class World Class Relay	Men's 400m	2.20.19	12/20/2020
World Class	Rachel Cliff	World Class	Women's Marathon		
World Class	Regan Yee	World Class	Women's 3,000m Steeplechase		
World Class	Sarah Mitton	World Class	Women's Shot Put	18.76	3/21/2021
World Class	Shaina Harrison	World Class Relay	Women's 100m	10.70	3/21/2021
World Class	Tim Nedow	World Class	Men's Shot Put	20.21	3/19/2021
World Class	Trevor Hofbauer	World Class World Class	Men's Marathon	20.21	3/19/2021
International	Adam Keenan	International	Men's Hammer Throw		
International	Agnes Esser	International	Women's Discus Throw		
International	Ashley Pryke	International	Women's Javelin Throw		
International	Austin Cole	International	Men's 400m		
International	Benjamin Flanagan	International	Men's 5,000m	13:44.87	2/27/2021
International	Cameron Levins	International	Men's 5,000m Men's Marathon	2:12:15	12/20/2021
International	Camryn Rogers	International NCAA	Women's Hammer Throw	2.12.13	12/20/2020
International	Camryn Rogers Charles Philibert-Thiboutot	international NCAA	women's Hammer Throw Men's 5,000m	13:22.44	12/4/2020
International	Dayna Pidhoresky	International	Women's Marathon	13.22.44	12/4/2020
International	Payna Pidnoresky Farah Abdulkarim	memanona	women's Marathon Men's 10,000m	28:27.34	12/5/2020
	Faran Abdulkarim Jared Kerr	International	·	20.27.34	12/5/2020
International		International	Men's F 000m	12.54.04	12/4/2020
International	Jean-Simon Desgagnes	International	Men's 5,000m	13:54.01	12/4/2020
International International	John Gay Kieran Lumb	International Talent Confirmation	Men's 10,000m Men's 10,000m	28:18.10 28:17.55	11/21/2020
International	Kieran Lumb Kinsey Middleton	Internation	Women's 10,000m Women's 10,000m	20.17.33	11/21/2020
mternational	Kinsey Wilduleton	micinational	WOITIGH 3 10,000III		

	Current			2021 Result	
2021 Consideration	Competitor	2021 CAPP Selection	Event Name	(Oct 1 - Mar 31)	Date
International	Lucas Bruchet		Men's 10,000m	28:17.33	11/21/2020
International	Madeleine Kelly	International	Women's 800m		
International	Maite Bouchard	International	Women's 800m		
International	Mathieu Bilodeau	International	Men's 50k Walk		
International	Nicole Oudenaarden	International	Women's Hepathlon		
International	Ryan Smeeton	International NCAA	Men's 3,000m Steeplechase		
International	Tristan Woodfine		Men's Marathon	2:10:51	10/4/2020
International	William Paulson	International	Men's 5,000m	13:40.32	12/4/2020
Talent Confirmation	Aleeya Hutchins		Women's 800m	02:04.73	2/27/2021
Talent Confirmation	Andrew Alexander		Men's 5,000m	13:54.94	3/25/2021
Talent Confirmation	Ashlan Best	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's 200m	23.82	3/20/2021
Talent Confirmation	Baileh Simms		Women's Long Jump	6.28	3/26/2021
Talent Confirmation	Catherine Leger	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's 200m	24.16	3/24/2021
Talent Confirmation	Courtney Hufsmith	Talent Confirmation	Women's 1,500m		
Talent Confirmation	Duan Asemota	Talent Confirmation	Men's 100m		
Talent Confirmation	Eli Pawliw	Talent Confirmation	Men's Shot Put	17.66	2/18/2021
Talent Confirmation	Gabrielle Rains	Talent Confirmation	Women's Discus Throw		
Talent Confirmation	Grace Tennant		Women's Shot Put	16.81	2/20/2021
Talent Confirmation	Jesse Thibodeau	Talent Confirmation	Men's Long Jump		
Talent Confirmation	Joseph Daniels	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Men's 110mH		
Talent Confirmation	Joseph Maxwell	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Men's Shot Put		
Talent Confirmation	Julianne Labach	Talent Confirmation	Women's 800m		
Talent Confirmation	Kaila Butler	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's Hammer Throw	64.88	3/25/2021
Talent Confirmation	Katelyn Ayers	Talent Confirmation	Women's 1,500m		
Talent Confirmation	Katherine Surin	Talent Confirmation	Women's 400m		
Talent Confirmation	Keira Christie-Galloway	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's 100mH	13.51	3/20/2021
Talent Confirmation	Kendra Leger	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's 100mH		
Talent Confirmation	Kevin Robertson	Talent Confirmation	Men's 1,500m		
Talent Confirmation	Malik Metivier	Talent Confirmation	Men's 400mH		
Talent Confirmation	Mariah Kelly		Women's 1,500m	04:10.84	2/13/2021
Talent Confirmation	Mariam Abdul-Rashid	Talent Confirmation	Women's 100mH		
Talent Confirmation	Mark Bujnowski	Talent Confirmation	Men's Shot Put	17.85	3/13/2021
Talent Confirmation	Maya Stephens	Talent Confirmation	Women's 400m		
Talent Confirmation	Mikeisha Welcome		Women's Triple Jump	13.57	3/27/2021
Talent Confirmation	Olivia Romaniw	Talent Confirmation	Women's 800m		
Talent Confirmation	Robin Bone		Women's Pole Vault	4.25	1/31/2021
Talent Confirmation	Rory Linkletter	Talent Confirmation	Men's 10,000m	30:24.26	2/27/2021
Talent Confirmation	Tatiana Aholou	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's Long Jump	6.09	1/29/2021
Talent Confirmation	Thomas Fafard		Men's 5,000m	13:57.18	12/4/2020
Talent Confirmation	Trinity Tutti	Talent Confirmation	Women's Shot Put	16.74	3/13/2021
Talent Confirmation	Xahria Santiago	Talent Confirmation NCAA	Women's 400mH		